Фитопланктон
Проба 1
	Вид
	Численность
	Биомасса

	Ceratium hiruntinella
	1974
	0.02

	Melosira
	3290
	0.009

	Microcycystis aenuginosa
	15792
	0.09

	Pediastrum
	2632
	0.001

	Oscillatoria
	8554
	0.05

	Synura
	7238
	0.01

	Всего
	39480
	0,180



Проба 2
	Вид
	Численность
	Биомасса

	Flagilaria
	1316
	0.002

	Spirogira
	1316
	0.001

	Oscillatoria woronichinii
	1974
	0.008

	Microcystis aeruginosa
	13160
	0.011

	Dinobryon
	658
	0.003

	Всего
	18424
	0,25



Проба 3
	Вид
	Численность
	Биомасса

	Melosira
	658
	0,24

	Oscillatoria woronichinii
	2632
	0,16

	Угпдуыф фсгы
	658
	0,02

	Всего
	3948
	0,42





Проба 4
	Вид
	Численность
	Биомасса

	Cryptomonas
	2632
	0.002

	Scenedesmus
	658
	0.003

	Melosira
	658
	0.001

	Flagilaria
	658
	0.001

	Chlorella
	7896
	0.020

	Dinobryon
	658
	0.004

	Всего
	13160
	0,031



Проба 5
	Вид
	Численность
	Биомасса

	Oscillatoria woronichinii
	5922
	0,062

	Mallomonas
	658
	0.002

	Melosira
	1316
	0.017

	Aphanizomenos flos-aquae
	658
	0.003

	Spirogira
	1316
	0.014

	Flagilaria
	658
	0.02

	Всего
	10528
	0,118



	
	Проба 1
	Проба 2
	Проба 3
	Проба 4
	Проба 5
	В среднем по озеру

	Bacillariophyta
	7238
	0.01
	3290
	0.006
	658
	0.24
	1974
	0.006
	3948
	0.051
	3222
	0,063

	Chlorophyta
	5264
	0.03
	-
	-
	-
	-
	8554
	0.023
	-
	-
	2764
	0,012

	Cyarophyta
	26978
	0.141
	15134
	0.019
	2632
	0.16
	2632
	0.002
	6580
	0.065
	10791
	0,077

	Euglenophyta
	-
	-
	-
	-
	658
	0.02
	-
	-
	-
	-
	131
	0,004

	Всего
	39480
	0,181
	18424
	0,025
	3248
	0,42
	13160
	0,031
	10528
	0,116
	16908
	0,156
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